
SL 
NO 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

J&C 

11 

12 

VTL Machine 

Plane Machine 

DESCRITIONCAPACITY 

VMC XTORN 
1366 

CNC Turner 
RHINO 2570 

MACUNING JORstALRLAL UANDUNG OUIINNIS 

Vertical Milling 
Machine 

Slotting Machine 

Radial Drilling 

Machine 
Centre Lathe 

Machine 
Centre Lathe 

Machine 
EOT Crane 

JANA & CO. 

EOT Crane 

AOR KANARIDANGA L kOAD SANIKAiAM 

JANA & CO. 

LIST OF MACHINERIES 

1200 Dia 
Chak. 

Machine 
CNC Bed Milling 2200 X 800 

6x12 

610x1500 

300 Dia 

Chak 
5 No. 

Capacity 
18" Stroke 

16 between 

centers 

12 between 

centers 

5 MT 

3 MT 

UNIT -I 

QTY. 

01 No. 25,17,000/ 

01 No. 24,32,500/ 

01 No. 

Capacity 
|3 Capacity 01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

Value 

01 No. 

51,33,000/ 

29,50,000/ 

14,89,000/ 

19,72,700,/ 

7,00,000/ 

65,11,000,/ 

14,24,000/ 

11,13,800,/ 

3,75,000/ 

3,00,000/ 
Total 2,69,18,000/ 

Year of 
Installation 

2017 

2018 

2024 

2023 

2020 

2018 

2017 

2019 

2012 

2015 

2017 

150 000t t20 15 
REGISTERCO 

2023 

MAKE 

GRAFFENSTADEN 

-Germany 

Ph:-(033) 2667-0494, 2677-0509 (0), FAX-(033) 2667-0494, 
email: janacompany.wb@gmail.com & janacompany@ysnl.net 

PUNJAB 

BFW 

BFW 

TOSS - Germany 

CGP-Germany 

ASQUITH-England 

FIMU - Italy 

PATHAK 

DBMT 

Roy & Birdi - India 

INDEF 



SL 
NO 
01 

02 

J&C 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07. 

08 

09 

10 

11 

DESCRITION 

Machine 
Centre Lathe 

Hydraulic 
Machine 

Hydraulic 
Machine 

AMANUIACTURER & SUPPLICRS S Or 
HEAYrADRICATING 

e 

MACIIINING JOnS &. AIATTRIAL IIANIDLING I 
CQUIPNICNTS 

Machine 
Radial Drilling 

Pillar Drill 

Machine 

JANA & CO. 
1CIArUR, KAMARDANGA, IL.T 

ROAD,SANTRAGACIII, 

Hacksaw 
Machine 

Magnetic Base 
Drilling Machine 
Magnetic Core 
Drill Machine 

Welding Machine 

EOT Crane 

EOT Crane 

JANA &&CO, 

IOWRAI-711100 (Y.D) 

Proprictor 

LIST OF MACHINERIES 

CAPACITY QTY. Value 

16 between 01 No. 16,43,000/ 

centers 

10 Ton 

300 Ton 

UNIT-II 

1.5" 

Capacity 
1.5"" 

Capacity 

3" Capacity 01 No. 7,13,000/ 

3 MT 

01 No. 

1" Capacity 01 Nos. 1,75,000/ 

3 MT 

01 No. 8:30,000/ 

6,50,000/ 

01 No. 1,50,000/ 

02 Nos. 1,20,000/ 

02 Nos. 1,20,000/ 

01 No. 

5 Nos.13,10,000/ 

3,00,000/ 

01 No. 3,00,000/ 

Total 63,11,000/ 

Year of 
Installation 

2010 

2010 

2015 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2020 

2019 

ISO 
9001:201 55 

REGISTERED 

2018-2023 

2021 

2024 

MAKE 

PATHAK 

PRECISSION 

PRECISSION 

ASQUITH-England 

Ph:-(033) 2667-0494, 2677-0509 (0), FAX-(033) 2667-0494, 

email: janacompany.wb@gmail.com & janacompany@vsnl.net 

SKP 

VIVEKANANDA 

KPT 

KRAFTEC 

ESAB, WELDMAN 

Roy & Birdi - India 

INDEF 
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